
61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

171586120975

171586120976

171586120977

171586120978

171586120979

171586120986

GURWINDER KAUR

HARMANJOT SINGH

KARANVEER SINGH

LOVEPREET KAUR

LOVEPREET SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555 3755
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1
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3
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/16 /20 /30 /9

/9 /0 /20 /20

/38

/18 /16 /10 /5

/2 /0 /19 /19

/35

/31 /21 /30 /30

/2 /25 /21 /21

/40

/22 /20 /30 /30

/10 /4 /21 /18

/37

/15 /20 /30 /31

/0 /0 /19 /18

/36

/ /17 / /11

/ / /20 /21

/36

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  17 OCT 2018

 Exam : May/2018



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

151586127657

161586121918

161586121919

161586121920

171586120975

171586120976

171586120977

171586120978

171586120979

171586120986

KARAMJIT SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

PARAMJEET SINGH

SHARANJEET SINGH

GURWINDER KAUR

HARMANJOT SINGH

KARANVEER SINGH

LOVEPREET KAUR

LOVEPREET SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH

0064 0664 2051 2154 2354

2664 3051 3064

3154 3554 3654

0064 0664 2051 2154

2354 2664 3051 3064

3154 3554 3654

0064 0664 2051 2154

2354 2664 3051 3064

3154 3554 3654

0064 0664 2051 2154

2354 2664 3051 3064

3154 3554 3654

0064 0664 2051 2154

2354 2664 3051 3064

3154 3554 3654

0064 0664 2051 2154 2354

2664 3051 3064

3154 3554 3654

0064 0664 2051 2154

2354 2664 3051 3064

3154 3554 3654

0064 0664 2051 2154

2354 2664 3051 3064

3154 3554 3654

0064 0664 2051 2154 2354

2664 3051 3064

3154 3554 3654

0064 0664 2051 2154 2354

2664 3051 3064 3154

3554 3654
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1
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/35 /31 / /0

/44 /10 /10 /15

/13 /30 /35

/31 /25 /37 /8

/57 /14 /20 /10

/20 /41 /40

/30 /39 /40 /7

/41 /12 /21 /10

/21 /36 /37

/30 /30 /37 /4

/51 /11 /20 /11

/18 /37 /36

/4 /10 /5 /16

/8 /21 /20 /20

/21 /34 /35

/0 /0 /6 /6

/1 /19 /17 /18

/20 /30 /34

/11 /7 /17 /6

/11 /22 /21 /23

/23 /43 /40

/15 /13 /15 /30

/16 /21 /20 /21

/21 /34 /36

/0 /9 /16 /3

/13 /19 /20 /18

/22 /35 /35

/0 / /0 /0

/ / / / /

/ /

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  17 OCT 2018

 Exam : May/2018



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

151586127655

151586127657

151586127658

151586127662

161586121918

161586121919

161586121920

HARMAN SHARMA

KARAMJIT SINGH

KULVIR SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

PARAMJEET SINGH

SHARANJEET SINGH

0610 0615 0616 0617

0618 0620 1008 1018

1610 1615 1616 1617

1618 1620

0610 0615 0616 0617 0618

0620 1008 1018

1610 1615 1616 1617

1618 1620

0610 0615 0616 0617

0618 0620 1008 1018

1610 1615 1616 1617

1618 1620

0610 0615 0616 0617

0618 0620 1008 1018

1610 1615 1616 1617

1618 1620

0610 0615 0616 0617

0618 0620 1008 1018

1610 1615 1616 1617

1618 1620

0610 0615 0616 0617

0618 0620 1008 1018

1610 1615 1616 1617

1618 1620

0610 0615 0616 0617

0618 0620 1008 1018

1610 1615 1616 1617

1618 1620

Registration No Name

O R O R

O O O O

O O O O

O O

A A R R

O O O O

O O O O

O O

R O O R

O O O O

O O O O

O O

R O O R

O O O O

O O O O

O O

O R R R

O P P O

O O O O

O O

O P R P

O P P O

O O O O

O O

O P R O

O P P O

O O O O

O O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/30 /6 /30 /1

/34 /37 /15 /16

/10 /16 /15 /11

/17 /18

/ / /0 /16

/33 /30 /13 /16

/13 /10 /13 /15

/11 /12

/0 /30 /30 /2

/32 /36 /13 /13

/11 /16 /11 /10

/11 /12

/2 /40 /34 /4

/38 /30 /16 /16

/10 /12 /11 /10

/11 /12

/41 /19 /0 /21

/42 /30 /14 /20

/16 /19 /16 /20

/18 /21

/39 /31 /4 /30

/48 /33 /13 /18

/15 /18 /16 /18

/18 /21

/41 /30 /2 /31

/49 /38 /14 /19

/14 /19 /16 /19

/15 /19

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  17 OCT 2018

 Exam : May/2018



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

151586127653

151586127655

151586127657

151586127658

151586127659

151586127660

151586127661

151586127662

151586127663

161586121918

161586121919

161586121920

DILPREET SINGH

HARMAN SHARMA

KARAMJIT SINGH

KULVIR SINGH

MANDEEP KAUR

RAJNI

RAMANDEEP KAUR

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SATINDER KAUR

JASWINDER SINGH

PARAMJEET SINGH

SHARANJEET SINGH

478

536

503

533

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139

0564 6107 6117 6127

6128 6129 6132 6137

6138 6139
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/31 /33 /17 /36

/38 /41 /69 /13

/16 /20

/32 /18 /15 /16

/20 /38 /61 /13

/13 /21

/30 / /12 /18

/15 /30 /54 /10

/10 /18

/32 /0 /13 /16

/30 /36 /57 /10

/12 /16

/38 /20 /15 /37

/30 /49 /68 /15

/15 /20

/33 /37 /19 /44

/35 /46 /82 /18

/18 /21

/49 /30 /18 /30

/30 /39 /76 /16

/15 /22

/31 /2 /10 /0

/34 /36 /56 /10

/12 /18

/40 /30 /15 /45

/36 /51 /75 /16

/17 /21

/0 /23 /21 /26

/20 /24 /74 /21

/22 /22

/10 /23 /21 /27

/30 /24 /75 /22

/23 /21

/8 /14 /22 /27

/46 /24 /80 /23

/22 /22

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  17 OCT 2018

 Exam : May/2018



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

151586127653

151586127655

151586127657

151586127658

151586127659

151586127660

151586127662

151586127663

DILPREET SINGH

HARMAN SHARMA

KARAMJIT SINGH

KULVIR SINGH

MANDEEP KAUR

RAJNI

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SATINDER KAUR

0612 0613 0614 0619

1619 2610 2612 2613

2614 2619 3619 4444

0612 0613 0614 0619

1619 2610 2612 2613

2614 2619 3619 4444
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2610 2612 2613

2614 2619 3619 4444

0612 0613 0614 0619

1619 2610 2612 2613

2614 2619 3619 4444

0612 0613 0614 0619

1619 2610 2612 2613

2614 2619 3619 4444

0612 0613 0614 0619

1619 2610 2612 2613

2614 2619 3619 4444
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/40 /40 /15 /37

/49 /37 /19 /19

/19 /19 /18 /40

/33 /33 /4 /31

/30 /32 /16 /17

/17 /19 /16 /38

/30 /34 /4 /

/4 /30 /17 /14

/12 /12 /14 /36

/37 /41 /2 /36

/30 /29 /15 /14

/15 /13 /12 /35

/45 /45 /3 /30

/35 /40 /21 /21

/18 /19 /19 /42

/48 /43 /11 /34

/36 /41 /20 /21

/23 /22 /21 /42

/37 /43 /9 /30

/30 /29 /14 /14

/14 /13 /12 /36

/47 /50 /7 /47

/44 /41 /21 /21

/23 /23 /21 /42

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  17 OCT 2018

 Exam : May/2018



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

151586127653

151586127655

151586127657

151586127658

151586127659

151586127660

151586127661

151586127662

151586127663

DILPREET SINGH

HARMAN SHARMA

KARAMJIT SINGH

KULVIR SINGH

MANDEEP KAUR

RAJNI

RAMANDEEP KAUR

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SATINDER KAUR

574

570

0761 2462 5761 6155

6180 6190 6666 8461

8462 9461

0761 2462 5761 6155

6180 6190 6666 8461

8462 9461

0761 2462 5761 6155

6180 6190 6666 8461 8462

9461

0761 2462 5761 6155

6180 6190 6666 8461 8462

9461

0761 2462 5761 6155

6180 6190 6666 8461

8462 9461

0761 2462 5761 6155

6180 6190 6666 8461

8462 9461

0761 2462 5761 6155

6180 6190 6666 8461

8462 9461

0761 2462 5761 6155

6180 6190 6666 8461

8462 9461

0761 2462 5761 6155

6180 6190 6666 8461

8462 9461
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/32 /18 /16 /28

/32 /21 /30 /34

/17 /21

/7 /2 /12 /27

/8 /20 /30 /12

/12 /20

/19 /10 /14 /21

/2 /19 /2 /0

/11 /18

/0 /7 /11 /21

/0 /19 /5 /9

/11 /17

/13 /5 /15 /39

/9 /20 /7 /20

/17 /19

/49 /41 /22 /32

/37 /22 /31 /32

/21 /22

/42 /37 /21 /35

/44 /22 /34 /31

/23 /22

/6 /11 /11 /24

/5 /19 /7 /13

/12 /17

/41 /30 /18 /35

/31 /22 /20 /18

/20 /21

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  17 SEP 2018

 Exam : May/2018
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